## TOWER-SOUDAN HISTORICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP FORM INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP

Date:			
Name:			Receive notice of events?  Yes No
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	Interested as a Volunteer? Yes No
Email:			<del></del>
Phone:			
	Annual members	hip support is \$1	5 per individual.
and o	celebrate our history with Mail to: TSHS, PO Box	the community	
April 2023			
TOWER-SOUDAN	I HISTORICAL SOCIETY MBERSHIP	MEMBERSHIP	FORM
Date:			
Name:			Receive notice of events?  Yes No
Address:			<del>-</del>
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			Yes No
Phone:			_

Annual membership support is \$15 per individual.

Memberships support the mission of the Tower-Soudan Historical Society and allow us to preserve, share and celebrate our history with the community to inspire future generations.

Mail to: TSHS, PO Box 465, 404 Pine Street, Tower MN 55790 Email: towersoudanhs@gmail.com